Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2014-2015- For Course: B.Com.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADHAV ASHWINI DEODHAR

AHER PURUSHOTTAM SANJAY

AHER RAJASHRI SRAVAN

AWARE ROSHAN NAMDEV

AWARE SAGAR BHAGVAN

AWARE UTTAM PUNDLIK

BADODE SURAJ DILIP

BAGUL MAMTA SUNIL

BANKAR MACHHINDRA BALU

BARDE BALU WAMAN

BARKALE GOVIND AHILAJI

BASTE RAHUL TUKARAM

BELDAR ARCHANA DATTATRY

BHADANE REKHA TUKARAM

BHAMARE BHUSHAN ANIL

BHAVAR UMESH PRAKASH

BHOYATE SAMADHAN ARUN

BORGUDE VIJAY BABURAO

BORNARE SHUBHANGI BHAUSAHEB

BORSE AVANTIKA JAGANNATH

BORSE VARSHA DATTATRAY

CHANDANSHIV SAYALI SURESH

CHAUDHARI SAKIB MAHEBUB

CHAVAN AMOL VISHWANATH

CHAVAN DHANANJAY ASHOK

CHAVAN DIPAK SHANTARAM

CHAVAN GOVIND ANNA

CHAVAN PRATIBHA ANANDA

CHAVAN SINA BALU

CHINCHOLE VAIBHAV SAHEBRAO

DAREKAR NITIN KARBHARI

Mother Name

JYOTI

KAMALBAI

SATYABHAMA

YASHODA

ASHA

ALKA

LILABAI

ASHA

ANITA

MIRABAI

REKHA

KALPANA

SUNITA

LATABAI

VANDANA

SARLA

SHOBHA

THAKUBAI

SHEELA

SUNANDA

NIRMALA

NIRMALA

SHAHIN

SANGITA

ANITA

SANGITA

ALKA

SARALA

SONYABAI

MAGAL

INDUBAI

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450

Year

Eligibility No
12014081463
12014081462
12014081595
12014081507
12014081445
12014081577
12014081406
12014081496
12014081598
12014081495
12014081414
12014081412
12014081466
12014081607
12014081588
12014081600
12014081501
12014081425
12014081476
12014081516
12014081408
12014081562
12014081547
12014081584
12014081455
12014081582
12014081482
12014081451
12014081421
12014081407

12014081405

List ID

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
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DEODHE NILESH VINAYAK

DESHMANE ANITA SHIVAJI

DESHMUKH SAZIYA NAAZ FAIYYAZ

DHOMANE PUNAM NAMDEV

DHOMSE GAYATRI MADHUKAR

DHOMSE RAVIRAJ RAVSAHEB

GAIKAR JYOTI SHANKAR

GAIKAR KALPESH RANGHNATH

GAIKAR KUNDAN MADHUKAR

GAIKWAD MANGALA SAHEBRAO

GANGURDE ABHANG RAJENDRA

GANGURDE JAYASHRI SHRAWAN

GANGURDE POOJA RAMBHAU

GANGURDE SAVITA UTTAM

GANGURDE SONALI NIVRUTTI

GANGURDE SUJATA SUNIL

GANGURDE SURAJ SOPAN

GANGURDE VIKAS PANDIT

GARUD ASHUTOSH TATU

GAVADE NITIN SANJAY

GAWALI RAHUL DNYANESHWAR

GAWALI ROHIT DNYANESHWAR

GHANGALE AKASH UTTAMRAO

GOVIND MUKESH BHIVSAN

GOVIND RAVINDRA SHRIHARI

GUND AKSHAY SANJAY

GUND SUNANDA BHAUSAHEB

GUNJAL PRADNYA MADHUKAR

GURAV RUPALI DATTATRAYA

JADHAV ANKITA BABURAO

JADHAV BALIKA ASHOK

JADHAV BALKRUSHNA DATTU

SANGITA

KUSUM

SHAGUFTA
PARVEEN

THAKUBAI

ALKA

ALKABAI

GAYABAI

SAVITA

SWATI

NIRMALA

CHANDRAKALA

SHAILA

SUNITA

GANGUBAI

LATABAI

USHA

RANJANA

MANGALA

SUREKHA

USHA

KANTA

KANTABAI

RAJSHRI

LALITA

SANGITA

VANDANA

ALKA

ANITA

NANDA

SHAKUNTALA

PUSHPA

LEELABAI

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2014-2015- For Course: B.Com.

12014081548

12014081473

12014081517

12014081470

12014081474

12014081601

12014081609

12014081544

12014081573

12014081420

12014081583

12014081488

12014081485

12014081558

12014081435

12014081426

12014081439

12014081565

12014081429

12014081528

12014081566

12014081535

12014081549

12014081593

12014081475

12014081490

12014081446

12014081587

12014081410

12014081500

12014081467

12014081417
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T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
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JADHAV BAPU EKNATH

JADHAV CHAITANYA RAMDAS

JADHAV CHHAYA CHINTAMAN

JADHAV CHITRA POPAT

JADHAV DARSHAN ARUN

JADHAV DATTATRAY DAGU

JADHAV GAYATRI SANTOSH

JADHAV HARIDAS RAMESH

JADHAV JITENDRA NAMDEO

JADHAV KIRTI SANJAY

JADHAV MAHENDRA PUNDLIK

JADHAV MEGHA RATNAKAR

JADHAV MONIKA DEVRAM

JADHAV PALLAVI SHANKARRAO

JADHAV POONAM RAOSAHEB

JADHAV REKHA TUKARAM

JADHAV SAGAR BALU

JADHAV SAKSHI JITENDRA

JADHAYV SHITAL KAILAS

JADHAV SONALI KAUTIK

JADHAV SUDARSHAN GORAKH

JADHAV SURESH DAULAT

JADHAV VEDIKA GOKUL

JADHAV VIJAYA SUBHASH

JAGTAP TUSHAR MAHENDRA

JAGZAP KIRAN NIVRUTTI

JEUGHALE PAVAN NANDKISHOR

KADRI ANWAR ISMIL

KALE PRIYANKA SAYAJI

KAME AKSHAY DIPAK

KANDALKAR MANISHA BHAGAVAT

KASAR PRAVIN BABAN

MIRABAI

ALKA

TARABAI

NANDABAI

VARSHA

SUNANDA

ANITA

SANGITA

SANGITA

CHHAYA

NIRMALA

VANDANA

LATABAI

VAISHALI

USHA

JIJABAI

SHSHIKALA

NANDINI

KAVITA

VARSHA

SANGITA

NIRMALA

MANGALABAI

ALKA

SANGITA

CHANDRAKALA

SARITA

JULEKHA

SHAILABAI

NIRMALA

RAMABAI

TARA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450
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12014081599

12014081497

12014081589

12014081498

12014081514

12014081457

12014081458

12014081522

12014081559

12014081491

12014081596

12014081524

12014081603

12014081553

12014081489

12014081538

12014081532

12014081402

12014081478

12014081483

12014081576

12014081492

12014081465

12014081605

12014081602

12014081574

12014081586

12014081551

12014081427

12014081453

12014081411

12014081441
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T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127
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KASAR VAIBHAV DATTATRAY

KATE ROHINI BAJIRAO

KEDARE AJINKYA PRADIP

KEDARE KALPESH MAHENDRA

KEDARE KALYANI MAHENDRA

KEDARE KIRAN VINAYAK

KEDARE MEGHA RAVINDRA

KEDARE SAVITA KAUTIK

KEDARE VIJAY BHAUSAHEB

KEKAN PRATIK VIJAY

KHAIRE AKASH CHINDHU

KHAIRE MUKTA BAJIRAO

KHAIRE SAGAR DILIP

KHAIRE SEEMA CHINDHU

KHAIRE SONALI BHAGWAN

KHAIRE VARSHA KESHAV

KHAN MINHAZ SAEED

KHAN SANIYA SHAMSHER

KHETADE GITANJALI VITTHAL

KHONDE KAJAL PRAKASH

KHULE VISHAL NIVRUTTI

KHUTE KOMAL SOPAN

KHUTE PRIYANKA TUKARAM

KHUTE SHRADDHA ASHOK

KHUTE SUNITA VYENKAT

KOKANE ASHWINI PRAKASH

KOKANE VAISHALI TRAMBAK

KOLHE RAJENDRA SHIVAJI

KOTWAL VIKAS BALASAHEB

KSHIRSAGAR MANGESH DNYANESHWAR

KSHIRSAGAR SAHILI BABURAV

KSHIRSAGAR SONALI VALMIK

VIMAL

CHHAYA

PUSHPA

MOHINI

ALKA

LATABAI

RANJANA

MANDA

SHOBHA

MALATI

BAKUBAI

SHOBHA

MEENA

SARLA

CHHAYABAI

TARABAI

SHENAZ

AKHTAR

SHANKUTALA

PRABHA

INDUBAI

SUNITABAI

JIJABAI

MANISHABAI

MIRABAI

PRATIBHA

SUNITA

SINDHUBAI

SARLA

SARLA

KAMAL

SULBHA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450
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12014081454

12014081505

12014081448

12014081442

12014081472

12014081529

12014081541

12014081534

12014081443

12014081456

12014081428

12014081531

12014081520

12014081590

12014081511

12014081460

12014081494

12014081468

12014081540

12014081533

12014081563

12014081477

12014081440

12014081479

12014081481

12014081415

12014081432

12014081431

12014081543

12014081527

12014081416

12014081542

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2014-2015- For Course: B.Com.

128 KULKARNI KIRAN KISHOR ALAKA 1 12014081513 T001748
129 KUMBHARDE RUPALI BAJIRAO SARLA 1 12014081572 T001748
130 KUSHARE BHAGYASHRI RANGNATH ALKA 1 12014081438 T001748
131 MAHALE HARASHALI SANDIP NIRMALA 1 12014081504 T001748
132 MAHALE JAYSHREE HIRAMAN SUNITA 1 12014081461 T001748
133 MALI DNYANESHWAR AMBADAS VANDANA 1 12014081571 T001748
134 MANDALE ASHWINI NIVRUTTI ROHINI 1 12014081444 T001748
135 MANIYAR ARBAJ JAVED RESHMA 1 12014081578 T001748
136 MANIYAR GAUSIYA SULTAN RIJHWANA 1 12014081401 T001748
137 MORE MADHURI SHANKAR MANDA 1 12014081561 T001748
138 NAIK GANESH RAJARAM NANDA 1 12014081552 T001748
139 NALGE NIKITA SANJAY ASHA 1 12014081557 T001748
140 NIKAM ANITA MADHAV SUMAN 1 12014081510 T001748
141 NILKANATH AKSHAY RAJENDRA MAYA 1 12014081536 T001748
142 NIMSE ASHA KISAN RADHABAI 1 12014081464 T001748
143 NIRBHAVANE RAVINDRA PUNDLIC JUA 1 12014081413 T001748
144 NIRBHAVANE SURAJ FAKIRA ANITA 1 12014081591 T001748
145 PAGAR USHA SAHEBRAV KANTA 1 12014081450 T001748
146 PAGARE DIKSHA BHAVRAO SHINDHUBAI 1 12014081437 T001748
147 PALVI TRAMBAK DATTU HIRABAI 1 12014081487 T001748
148 PANDIT SHWETA VILAS SANGITA 1 12014081525 T001748
149 PARDHI TANIKRAO ASHOK LATABAI 1 12014081580 T001748
150 PATHAN NAIM MUSTHAK PARVIN 1 12014081556 T001748
151 PAWAR ANITA MANIK CHHAYA 1 12014081530 T001748
152 PAWAR ARJUN SANJAY MANGALA 1 12014081447 T001748
153 PAWAR GOKUL NANA VALYABAI 1 12014081449 T001748
154 PAWAR SONALI VISHNU SHARMILA 1 12014081509 T001748
155 PAWAR TEJAS RAVINDRA SUREKHA 1 12014081515 T001748
156 PAWAR USHA DADAJI SUNITA 1 12014081564 T001748
157 PAWAR VISHAL NANDU KEDABAI 1 12014081419 T001748
158 PENDHARI NAVNATH NIMBA VANDANA 1 12014081499 T001748
159 POTE MADHURI ASHOK KUSUM 1 12014081604 T001748
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160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172
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174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

PURKAR SWATI ANANDA

RAJGURU VAIBHAV RAJENDRA

RASAL KALYANI DHANJAY

RAUT PRAJAKTA DIGAMBAR

RAYATE TUSHAR KAILAS

SAIYYAD JAYABA MUNSIALI

SATHE SEEMA SAHADU

SAVKAR GAYATRI CHINDHU

SHAIKH SAMIR AHAMED

SHAIKH SHADAB AABID

SHEDAGE ABHISHEK MACHHINDRA

SHELAR AMOL BHASKAR

SHELAR MAHENDRA KAMALAKAR

SHELKE MAI UTTAM

SHELKE RUPALI RAJARAM

SHEWALE SHUBHAM UDDHAV

SHINDE AKASH SUNIL

SHINDE ASHVINI BHILA

SHINDE DATTU VASANT

SHINDE DHANANJAY VITTHAL

SHINDE DNYANESHWAR PANDHRINATH

SHINDE KRUSHNA RAJENDRA

SHINDE MADHURI ATMARAM

SOMVANSHI TUSHAR SADASHIVA

SONAWANE ANKITA RAVIKIRAN

SONAWANE MAHESH UMAKANT

SONI VAIBHAV BANDULAL

SONWANE PRAJAKTA SANJIV

TATHED PRATIK VIJAY

THAKARE AKASH BABAJI

THAKARE AVINASH NIVRUTTI

THAKARE HARSHALI PANDHARINATH

2014-2015- For Course: B.Com.

INDUBAI

RAJASHREE

ANITA

KALPANA

SHILABAI

NAFISA

SARALA

MINA

SHAKIRA

FOUZIYA

LEELA

JIJABAI

SANGITA

SUNITA

UJWALA

BHARATI

MANGALA

MINA

RESHMABAI

JIJABAI

MANDA

MANISHA

TARABAI

CHANDRAKALA

JAYSHRI

VITHABAI

SHAKUNTALA

ASHABAI

AASHA

SAVITA

VIMALBAI

JAYSHRI

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450
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12014081493

12014081560

12014081434

12014081459

12014081519

12014081506

12014081484

12014081452

12014081512

12014081608

12014081585

12014081433

12014081569

12014081400

12014081436

12014081554

12014081568

12014081409

12014081550

12014081471

12014081404

12014081546

12014081422

12014081418

12014081581

12014081575

12014081592

12014081480

12014081424

12014081539

12014081526

12014081403
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T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748



192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210
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THAKARE SUVARNA NARAYAN

THAKARE SWATI BHASKAR

THAKARE TEJASWIMI RAGHUNATH

THOMBARE SAVITA VASANT

THOMBARE SNEHAL DATTATRAY

THOMBRE ROHINI BHASKAR

THORAT POOJA SANJAY

THORMISE AMOL RAJENDRA

VAVADHANE SWATI BALASAHEB

WADLEKAR DURGESH SUBHASH

WALEKAR SANKET CHANDRAKANT

WALKE SOMNATH VITHOBA

WALKE VILAS MANOHAR

WALUNJ SAGAR BHAGINATH

WANKHEDE POOJA BAPU

WAVDHANE PRAVIN ARUN

YADAYV AVINISH MITILESH

YASHWANTE SHRISHTI PRITHVIRAJ

ZOTING RADHIKA TRAMBAK

NIRMALA

CHANDRAKALA

MANDA

NIRMALA

ALKA

JAIVANTABAI

MEGHA

SANGITA

VANDANA

JIJABAI

NIRMALA

SUNDARABAI

SHOBHA

SARLA

PRAMILA

SUNITA

SAVITRI

VANDANA

RUKHAMINI

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450
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12014081430

12014081502

12014081523

12014081508

12014081486

12014081423

12014081503

12014081469

12014081570

12014081567

12014081579

12014081518

12014081521

12014081537

12014081594

12014081555

12014081606

12014081545

12014081597
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T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

TO001748

TO001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748

T001748



